Blutspenden in 30823 bis zum 25.09.2025

Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Do

16.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Garbsen 30827 - Stelingen
Sporthalle
Stockener Strale 2

Seelze 30926 - Dedensen
Grundschule
Am Sportplatz 1

Hannover 30419 - Stocken
Stadtteilzentrum
Eichsfelder StraRe 101

Seelze 30926
Vereinsheim - TuS Seelze
KanalstralRe 6

Garbsen 30826 - Schlof3 Ricklingen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
VoigtstralRe 1 a

Garbsen 30823 - Havelse
Grundschule
Am Hasenberge 9

Garbsen 30826 - Horst
Schule
HumboldtstralRe 1

Garbsen 30823
Osterbergschule
Jahnstralle 1-3

Seelze 30926 - Letter
Restaurant Hellas
Nico-Flatau-Platz 4

Seelze 30926 - Gimmer
Burgerhaus
Westerfeldweg 7



So
Do

14.09.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Seelze 30926 - Almhorst
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Almhorst
Hopfenbruch 14a

Seelze 30926
Vereinsheim - TuS Seelze
KanalstralRe 6



